
The Sternfeld Star  
BARONY OF STERNFELD 

March 2017 A.S. L 

 WHERE TO FIND US 

Barony of  Sternfeld: www.midrealm.org/sternfeld 
Middle Kingdom: www.midrealm.org 

Society for Creative Anachronism: www.sca.org 
Sternfeld Yahoo Group: http://groups.yahoo.com/group/sternfeld/ 

 

-FIGHTER PRACTICE - Every Tuesday, 6:30-9 pm.  Krannert Family Center, 605 S. 
High School Road.  Contact Seneschal - Seneschal@Sternfeld.org. 

-BUSINESS MEETING - Third Thursdays, 6:45-9 pm.  St. Timothy’s Episcopal 
Church, 2601 E. Thompson Road.  Contact seneschalSeneschal@Sternfeld.org. 

-DEAD LANGUAGES CLUB - Second Wednesdays, 7-9 pm.  Master John and Mistress 
Leanore’s house, 1626 Marlborough Lane.  Contact Master John & Mistress Leanore (John 
& Ellie Wright), 317-872-7216, elliepeli@aol.com 

-OPEN HOUSE/READING NIGHTS - Every Wednesday, 7-9 pm.  Master John and 
Mistress Leanore’s house, 1626 Marlborough Lane. Contact Master John and Mistress 
Leanore (John and Ellie Wright), 317-872-7216, elliepeli@aol.com 

-COOKS’ GROUP - Third Sundays, 3-7 pm. 1238 Old Town South Drive Indianapolis, IN 
46260. Contact Grainne at (727) 267-0770 to confirm time, place, and attendance. 

-ENGLISH COUNTRY DANCE - second Thursday of  the month.  Held at Garfield 

Park Arts Center 2432 Conservatory Dr Indianapolis, IN 46203 from 6:30 to 8:30.  Contact 
Lady Colette (317) 456-2099 with questions. 
 
-EQUESTRIAN PRACTICE – meets monthly, but schedule varies.  See details at 
http://www.midrealm.org/sternfeld/equestrian.php/ 
 
-ARCHERY PRACTICE – Currently looking for a new practice space.  Ideas? Contact the 

Archery Marshall, Archery@Sternfeld.org. 

-OPEN BARDIC CIRCLES AND RANDOM POST-REVELS - scheduled sporadically 
but enthusiastically. Contact Lady Floriana (Daisy Roberts Blair), 317-280-1930, or Lady 
Lucia (Kathi Coutinho), 317-293-0983. 

-GILDED COSTUMERS -  First Thursdays (& occasional weekends), 7-9 pm. Various 
locations. Contact THL Odette (Paula Ryan), 317-996-4630, odettedamboise@gmail.com. 

-METALWORKING -  First and Third Mondays, 7-10 pm. 611 Carlyle Pl, Indianapolis, IN 
46201. Contact Mistress Astrid Metal-Wise stephaniecatfriend@gmail.com if  coming. 

-YOUTH COMBAT –Currently on hiatus. Watch http://www.midrealm.org/sternfeld.org 

for updates. 

GRANT PAGEANT/TOURNAMENT OF CHIVALRY  

April 8th – Hendrick’s County Fairgrounds. 9 a.m.- 11 p.m.
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 BARONAGE and OFFICERS  

BARONAGE 
Baron Úlfr Imason 
Baroness Odile de Brienne 
(Greg and Elizabeth Capello) 
Odile: Baroness@Sternfeld.org 
Úlfr: Baron@Sternfeld.org 

SENESCHAL 
Mistress Wulfwen  
(Kathy Anderson) 
Seneschal@Sternfeld.org 

CHATELAINE 
Lady Necu Hawke 
Chatelaine@Sternfeld.org 

Chronicler 
Baroness Moira MacGillavrey 
(Polly Redmond) 
Chronicler @sternfeld.org 

HERALD 
Lady Colette the Seamstress 
(Alice Smith-Goeke) 
Herald@Sternfeld.org 

SIGNET 
THL Cerridwynn nic Alister 
(Susanne Miller) 
 signet@sternfeld.org 

KNIGHT’S MARSHAL 
Captain Dyderich Wolfhart 
(Earl Ryan) 
Marshal@Sternfeld.org 

RAPIER MARSHAL 
Master Adam Comyn 
(Adam Zabell) 
Rapier@Sternfeld.org 

MINISTER OF ARTS & SCIENCES 
THL Breddelwyn ap Taliesin 
(Michael Peterson) 
moas@Sternfeld.org 

ARCHERY CAPTAIN 
Master John of  Sternfeld 
(John Elmore)  
 Archery@Sternfeld.org 

YOUTH MARSHAL 
THL Rois alann inghean Ui Fhlaithbheartaigh 
(Suzann Fine) 
YouthMarshal@Sternfeld.org 

EQUESTRIAN MARSHAL 
Lord Michael de Quarmby 
(Mike Quimby) 
Equestrian@Sternfeld.org 

CLERK OF THE ROSTER 
Baroness Odile de Brienne 
(Liss Capello) 
Roster@Sternfeld.org 

WEBMINISTER 
Elbrigg 
(Patricia Boelte) 
Webminister@Sternfeld.org 

EXCHEQUER 
Lady Saldis (Karen Foster) 
Exchequer@Sternfeld.org 

PROPERTY MASTER 
THL Rois alann inghean Ui Fhlaithbheartaigh 
(Suzann Fine) 
Property@Sternfeld.org 

MINISTER OF YOUTH 
Currently open office 

PRIZE CZAR 
Lady Grainne inghean Bhriain mhic Neill 
(Carrie Barnes) 
PrizeCzar@Sternfeld.org 

This is the March 2017 issue of  The Sternfeld Star, a publication of  the Barony of  Sternfeld of  the 
Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. (SCA, Inc.). The Sternfeld Star is available from Polly Redmond, 
417 N. East Street, Tipton, IN 46072. It is not a corporate publication of  SCA, Inc., and does not 
delineate SCA, Inc. policies.  Copyright © 2017 Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. For information 
on reprinting photographs, articles, or artwork from this publication, please contact the Chronicler, who 
will assist you in contacting the original creator of  the piece. Please respect the legal rights of  our 
contributors. 
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